ATTRAX - TRACK RAIL - TRIMLESS RECESSED MOUNT
•
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
www.eelighting.ca For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R231206-1350UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
CATEGORY #
QTY
DATE
EELIGHTING REP

82mm
40x(L+10) >50mm1.9”
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES MOUNTING TRACK LENGTH FINISH
           LAA            REC           Recessed           TR01 Track Rail- 3 ft (1000m)           MB     Matte Black
Recessed Track Rail 01 3.3 ft (1000mm) x1
Live-end Feed 01 1.6 ft (500mm) x1
60W LED Driver, 48V DC, 120-277V x1+ Driver Box x1
Recessed Track Rail 01 3.3 ft (1000mm) x1
Live-end Feed 01 1.6 ft (500mm) x1
100W LED Driver, 48V DC, 120-277V x1+ Driver Box x1
Recessed Track Rail 01 3.3 ft (1000mm) x1
Live-end Feed 01 1.6 ft (500mm) x1
150W LED Driver, 48V DC, 120-277V x1+ Driver Box x1
Recessed Track Rail 01 3.3 ft (1000mm) x1
Recessed Linear Mechanical Connector 01 x1
Electrical Connector 01 x1
ATTRAX - TRACK RAIL - TRIMLESS RECESSED MOUNT
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
www.eelighting.ca For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R231206-1350UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
82.6m
m
/3.2"
1000mm/39.3"
5
2
m
m
/2
"
Size of ceiling cutout
“L” represents the track
actual lenghth
Height of inner ceiling space
2 1/16"
2 1/16"
3 1/4"
1.6" 0.4"
           Recessed Mount
MODEL#
LAA-REC-LTRKIT01 MB
LAA-SURREC-LEF01
LAA-U-CE01
LAA-REC-ECKIT01 MB
LAA-REC-CM01 MB
LAA-DB01 MB
DESCRIPTION QTY BEING USED
o 1 set per 90 connection
1 pc per LED driver
1 pc per linear connection
1 set per complete track
1 pc per linear connection
1 pc per LED driver
Components and Accessories Sold Separately
LED Drivers Sold Separately
MODEL#
LAA-HLG-60H-48
LAA-HLG-100H-48
LAA-HLG-150H-48
DESCRIPTION RECOMMENDED MAXIMUM LOADING
50W
76W
122W
L-shape Track Rail Kit 01Matte Black for Recess-Mounted
ATTRAX Series L-Shape Horizontal Track Rail
Linear Mechanical Connector (CM01)
Flexible Electrical Connector (CE02)